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Lauriston Time Trials
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:25

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

31/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21.ACBL.3001.0000  /  31/07/2021 at 17:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 134 LEBEDEV Stephanie D1G ALP 26.35 25.77 52.12

2 123 KELLY Lara D4G ALP 28.00 26.80 54.80 2.68

3 129 STAEHR Sophia D3G ALP 30.78 30.62 1:01.40 9.28

4 133 STERNSON Matilda D2G ALP 32.31 30.67 1:02.98 10.86

5 132 HAYWARD Matilda D2G ALP 32.31 31.73 1:04.04 11.92

6 128 STOKES Mimi D3G ALP 35.07 34.84 1:09.91 17.79

7 127 WILSON Sienna D4G ALP 35.11 34.98 1:10.09 17.97

8 124 LIM Hannah D4G ALP 35.03 35.30 1:10.33 18.21

9 126 RATTIGAN Maddie D4G ALP 37.32 38.60 1:15.92 23.80

10 121 BARLOW Mimi D5G ALP 42.81 38.76 1:21.57 29.45

11 125 WILLEE Zoe D4G ALP 45.15 43.13 1:28.28 36.16

12 122 MEATHREL Matilda D5G ALP 52.50 52.38 1:44.88 52.76

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

130 RATTIGAN Amelie D3G ALP DNS DNS

131 HINES Willow D3G ALP DNS DNS

135 MORGAN Chloe D1G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

130 RATTIGAN Amelie D3G ALP DNS DNS

131 HINES Willow D3G ALP DNS DNS

135 MORGAN Chloe D1G ALP DNS DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Lauriston Time Trials
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline 
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:25

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

31/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21.ACBL.3001.0000  /  31/07/2021 at 17:26  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 121 BARLOW Mimi 42.81 38.76 1:21.57

2 122 MEATHREL Matilda 52.50 52.38 1:44.88 23.31

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 123 KELLY Lara 28.00 26.80 54.80

2 127 WILSON Sienna 35.11 34.98 1:10.09 15.29

3 124 LIM Hannah 35.03 35.30 1:10.33 15.53

4 126 RATTIGAN Maddie 37.32 38.60 1:15.92 21.12

5 125 WILLEE Zoe 45.15 43.13 1:28.28 33.48

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 129 STAEHR Sophia 30.78 30.62 1:01.40

2 128 STOKES Mimi 35.07 34.84 1:09.91 8.51

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 133 STERNSON Matilda 32.31 30.67 1:02.98

2 132 HAYWARD Matilda 32.31 31.73 1:04.04 1.06
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline 
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 13:15 13:25
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Lauriston Time Trials

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

31/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21.ACBL.3001.0000  /  31/07/2021 at 17:26  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 134 LEBEDEV Stephanie 26.35 25.77 52.12

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

130 RATTIGAN Amelie DNS DNS

131 HINES Willow DNS DNS

135 MORGAN Chloe DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

130 RATTIGAN Amelie DNS DNS

131 HINES Willow DNS DNS

135 MORGAN Chloe DNS DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Lauriston Time Trial
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 13:40 13:50

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

31/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21.SCBL.3002.0000  /  31/07/2021 at 17:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 135 KELLY Lara D4G SNB 36.60 36.58 1:13.18

2 136 MEATHREL Arabella D4G SNB 50.36 52.54 1:42.90 29.72
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Lauriston Time Trial
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 13:40 13:50

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 135 KELLY Lara 36.60 36.58 1:13.18

2 136 MEATHREL Arabella 50.36 52.54 1:42.90 29.72


